\ (FRESNH PERMIT]
- Date of Approv - 14-Fehb-2026

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUNGER RTA
8¢ FORM P.St.S.
00 [See Rule 73 (7)(1)]
- PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
PART-A
1. Permit No BR2026-SC-0345A
2. Name Of The Permit Holder AVINASH KUMAR
3. Name of Father/Husband S/0- BACHCHU SINGH
4. Address ‘ PATALPURI, MANDIR NEW ARE, GONADAPUR , Bihar
Nawada-805110
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BR52P2353
(Il) Make/Model ASHOK LEYLAND LTD/LS1510.3T6RB
(Tii) Chassis Number MB1PAECD7PELK5192
(iv) Engine Number PLEZ406289
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 19-Apr-2023
(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service

(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle CIFCL
is under Hire Purchase aggrement

6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(if) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 43
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
ROUTE DETAIL
Route Route _ Vi
Code Flag From To 1a
PIPRA, HATHIDAH,BARAHIYA,VIDHYAPITHC
282 BEGUSARAI | ARHAMORE [HOWK, LAKHISARAI BAZAR SAMITI, RAMGA
RH, SIKANDRA, ALIGANJ
< O S R e R e ey b
Region Covered : MUNGER REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 14-Feb-2026 To: 13-Feb-2031
Number of daily single trips allowed 2

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit..........ccccoevveveriiiiiennnnninne

11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

o oo [-11o 14 1< TN

12. Maximum and minimum daily tripsoneach route..............cccceeiiiiiiiiiiiiniininn.e

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares.........cccoevveiiniiiiiiiic

14, The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
] Y=ot =Y o PN

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions
specified in P.Co.S Permit No.

W
e
3V afyg A

sy i e,
Date: 14-Feb2026 , B HHTE, Wiy S‘?szg{‘Rk‘?.gl'Oy’{a‘fr FafspoH Aathiority,
' Tk ' R ORGERRTA Biharasses,

W‘M : HINGER (RIxeam

114
4

1

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



/&’ERMIT NO. BR2026-SC-0345A VEHICLE NO. BR52P2353 24

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

' Departure
/ Route Code Stoppage | Journey Day Arrival Time P ime
/ (HH:MM) (HH:MM)
// 282 BEGUSARAI 1 00:00:00 06:00:00
/ 282 PIPRA 1 06:20:00 06:25:00
282 “HATHIDAH 1 06:55:00 07-05:00
/ 282 “BARAHIYA E 07:29:00 07:40:00 |
VIDHYAPITHCH o
/ 282 OWK 1 oa:qs:oo 7 08:15:00 \
LAKHISARAI BA s
282 ZAR SAMITI 1 08:23:00 oa.?e.oo \
282 RAMGARH 1 08:38:00 08:40:00 | true
282 SIKANDRA 1 091200 69.16:00 | true A
282 ALIGANJ 1 09:36:00 09:38:00 | Site ﬂ
282 ARHAMORE 1 09:58:00 ) 14:00:00 | true
282 ALIGANJ T 142000 14:25:00 | tue |
282 SIKANDRA 1 14:45:00 ~ 14:52:00 | tue |
282 RAMGARH 1 15:27:00 15:28:00 - | tue |
282 EAKHISARAI BA 1 15:40:00 15:45:00 \ true
ZAR SAMITI B 7 )
282 _V'DHEP\}S:(T 22 1 15:53:00 16:20:00 \ true
282 BARAHIYA 1 16:46:00 16:50:00 | tue |
282 HATHIDAH 1 | 17:14:00 17:20:00 | tue |
282 PIPRA 1 17:50:00 17:55:00 | tue |
282 BEGUSARAI 1 18:15:00 00:00:00 | tue |
4 ‘mﬂe«waawx&;»mw»hm@@@ﬂ'mmwmu%ﬁﬂ;ﬂ' D »

Qb

3 X '!‘Ia- ST ""S"é éj’%{é'ﬁffr"“ﬁ""’

. o, 14 A fnwod o
arrerae e, StataTRE al THRERE Rbihdtity,
Date: 14'Feb'2026 . SO anp Ry Qagi. -!-B"ihé“’-\_)l_n" o

3 G0, Hi¢
5 911}2 Yo, \},z i WEINGIEDR (iR

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



